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SEMESTER – I
	S. No.
	Course Name
	Hours per week
	Credits

	
	
	L
	T
	P
	

	1.
	Modern Pharmaceutical Analytical Techniques
	3
	0
	0
	3

	2.
	Advanced Physical Pharmaceutics
	3
	0
	0
	3

	3.
	Pharmaceutical formulation Development 
	3
	0
	0
	3

	4.
	Advanced Biopharmaceutics & Pharmacokinetics
	3
	0
	0
	3

	5.
	Modern Pharmaceutical Analytical Techniques Lab
	0
	0
	4
	2

	6.
	Advanced Physical Pharmaceutics Lab  
	0
	0
	4
	2

	7.
	Audit Course – I

English for Research paper writing

Disaster Management

Sanskrit for Technical Knowledge
	2
	0
	0
	0

	8.
	Seminar/Assignment
	-
	1
	6
	4

	
	Total
	18
	1
	18
	26


SEMESTER – II
	S.No.
	Course Name
	Hours per week
	Credits

	
	
	L
	T
	P
	

	1.
	Pharmaceutical Production Technology
	3
	0
	0
	3

	2.
	Advanced Drug Delivery systems
	3
	0
	0
	3

	3.
	Pharmaceutical Industrial Management
	3
	0
	0
	3

	4.
	Nano Drug Delivery systems
	3
	0
	0
	3

	5.
	Pharmaceutical Production Technology Lab
	      0
	0
	4
	2

	6.
	Advanced Drug Delivery systems Lab
	0
	0
	4
	2

	7.
	Audit Course – II

Pedagogy Studies

Stress Management for Yoga

Personality Development through Life Enlightenment Skills
	2
	0
	0
	0

	8.
8.
	Seminar/Assignment
	-
	1
	6
	4

	
	Total
	18
	1
	18
	26


SEMSTER - III
	S.No.
	Course Name
	Hours per week
	Credits

	
	
	 L
	T
	P
	

	1.
	Research Methodology and Intellectual Property Right
	4
	-
	-
	4

	2.
	Electives

Biological Screening methods

Pharmaceutical Validation

Biological Screening methods

Entrepreneurship Management
	3
	-
	-
	3

	3.
	Teaching Practice/Assignment
	-
	-
	4
	2

	4.
	Comprehensive viva voce
	-
	-
	4
	2

	5.
	Research Work - I
	-
	
	24
	12

	
	Total
	7
	-
	32
	23


SEMESTER - IV
	S.No.
	Course Name
	Hours per week
	Credits

	
	
	 L
	T
	P
	

	1.
	Journal Club
	2
	
	
	2

	2.
	Research Work - II
	
	
	30
	15

	3.
	Discussion / Final Presentation 
	3
	
	
	3

	
	Total
	5
	
	30
	20


2
3

